
AUGHRIM PRIMARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020/2021: 

 

 TERM 1:                                        

Tuesday 1st September: Reopen following Summer holidays.              Sept 22 

Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October Inclusive: Midterm break.         Oct 17 

Tuesday 8th December: Close for Holy Day of Obligation.   Nov 21 

Tuesday 22nd December: Close for Christmas holidays.    Dec 15 

             Term Total 75 Days 

 

 

TERM 2: 

Wednesday 6th January: Close for Holy Day of Obligation.   Jan 17 

Thursday 7th January: Reopen following Christmas holidays. 

Thursday 18th & Friday 19th February: Midterm Break.    Feb 18 

Wednesday 17th March: Close for St. Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday.  Mar 19 

Friday 26th March: Close for Easter Holidays.                 Term Total 54 Days 

 

 

TERM 3: 

Monday 12th April: Reopen following Easter holidays.    Apr 15 

Monday 3rd May: May Bank Holiday.      May 20 

Monday 7th June: June Bank Holiday.      Jun 19 

Monday 28th June: Close for Summer holidays.        Term Total 54 Days 

 

                      Total 183 Days 

  


